
515 Addlestone	–	Hersham	–	Kingston

515 Mondays
to
Fridays

814 514 514

SD SD NSD

Addlestone�Tesco -- -- -- -- -- -- 1030 1130 1230 -- 1430 -- -- -- -- --

New�Haw�White�Hart -- -- -- -- -- -- 1037 1137 1237 -- 1437 -- -- -- -- --

Byfleet�&�New�Haw�Station -- -- -- -- -- -- 1039 1139 1239 -- 1439 -- -- -- -- --

Brooklands�Tesco/M&S -- -- -- -- -- 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 -- 1513 -- 1711 --

Weybridge�Station -- -- -- -- 0840 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 -- 1518 1606 1721 1751

Weybridge�The�Ship 0619 0716 -- 0751 0847 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 -- 1523 1611 1727 1757

Queens�Road�Haine's�Bridge 0623 0720 -- 0754 0853 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 -- 1528 1616 1733 1803

Queens�Road�Ashley�Road 0625 0722 -- 0757 0856 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 -- 1531 1619 1736 1806

Hersham�Green 0627 0724 -- 0800 0859 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 -- 1534 1622 1739 1809

Hersham�Barley�Mow 0629 0726 -- 0802 ↓ 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 -- 1535 1624 1741 1811

Esher�High�School ↓ ↓ -- ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1510 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Hersham�Library ↓ ↓ -- ↓ 0901 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1523 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Esher�High�Street 0634 0733 -- 0814 ↓ 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 ↓ 1541 1630 1749 1819

Lower�Green�Douglas�Road 0637 0737 -- 0819 ↓ 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 ↓ 1545 1634 1754 1824

Esher�Station�Lower�Green�Road 0640 0740 -- 0822 ↓ 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 ↓ 1548 1637 1757 1827

Hersham�Station ↓ ↓ -- ↓ 0904 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1526 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Fieldcommon�Ansell�Hall ↓ ↓ 0746 ↓ 0908 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1530 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
West�Molesey�Central�Square ↓ ↓ 0750 ↓ 0912 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1534 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Beauchamp�Road�Glebelands ↓ ↓ 0759 ↓ 0917 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Molesey�Tesco ↓ ↓ 0807 ↓ 0922 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1539 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Ember�Lane�Orchard�Lane ↓ ↓ 0812 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Esher�High�School ↓ ↓ 0825 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Thames�Ditton�Station 0645 0745 -- 0828 0929 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1545 1553 1642 1803 1833

Thames�Ditton�Home�of�Compassion 0649 0752 -- 0835 0936 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1552 1600 1649 1809 1839

Dittons�Winters�Bridge 0651 0754 -- 0837 0938 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1554 1602 1651 1811 1841

Surbiton�Station 0654 0800 -- 0843 0944 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 ↓ 1559 1607 1657 1817 1847

Kingston�Cromwell�Road�Bus�Station 0704 0812 -- 0855 0955 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1540 1610 1618 1708 1830 1900

515 Saturdays


514

Addlestone�Tesco -- -- -- -- 1030 1130 1230 -- 1430 -- -- -- --

New�Haw�White�Hart -- -- -- -- 1037 1137 1237 -- 1437 -- -- -- --

Byfleet�&�New�Haw�Station -- -- -- -- 1039 1139 1239 -- 1439 -- -- -- --

Brooklands�Tesco/M&S -- -- -- 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1513 -- 1711 --

Weybridge�Station -- -- -- 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1518 1606 1721 1751

Weybridge�The�Ship 0716 0751 0847 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1523 1611 1727 1757

Queens�Road�Haine's�Bridge 0720 0754 0853 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1528 1616 1733 1803

Queens�Road�Ashley�Road 0722 0757 0856 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1531 1619 1736 1806

Hersham�Green 0724 0800 0859 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1534 1622 1739 1809

Hersham�Barley�Mow 0726 0802 ↓ 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1535 1624 1741 1811

Hersham�Library ↓ ↓ 0901 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Esher�High�Street 0733 0814 ↓ 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1541 1630 1749 1819

Lower�Green�Douglas�Road 0737 0819 ↓ 1011 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1545 1634 1754 1824

Esher�Station�Lower�Green�Road 0740 0822 ↓ 1014 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1548 1637 1757 1827

Hersham�Station ↓ ↓ 0904 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Fieldcommon�Ansell�Hall ↓ ↓ 0908 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
West�Molesey�Central�Square ↓ ↓ 0912 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Beauchamp�Road�Glebelands ↓ ↓ 0917 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Molesey�Tesco ↓ ↓ 0922 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Thames�Ditton�Station 0745 0828 0929 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1553 1642 1803 1833

Thames�Ditton�Home�of�Compassion 0752 0835 0936 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1600 1649 1809 1839

Dittons�Winters�Bridge 0754 0837 0938 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1602 1651 1811 1841

Surbiton�Station 0800 0843 0944 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 ↓ 1607 1657 1817 1847

Kingston�Cromwell�Road�Bus�Station 0812 0855 0955 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1540 1618 1708 1830 1900

515 No
service
on
Sundays
or
Public
Holidays.

Notes: SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only NSD�-�Operates�during�school�holidays�only

Route�814�is�operated�by�Hallmark�Connections.

Operated�by�Falcon
Coaches www.londonbusroutes.net 2.9.17



515 Kingston	–	Hersham	–	Addlestone

515 Mondays
to
Fridays

514 514 514 814

SD NSD SD NSD

Kingston�Cromwell�Road�Bus�Station 0709 0709 0820 0905 1005 1100 1200 1300 1400 1400 1500 -- 1545 1630 1720 1835 1915

Surbiton�Station ↓ ↓ 0833 0918 1018 1113 1213 1313 1413 1413 1513 -- 1600 1646 1737 1846 1926

Dittons�Winters�Bridge 0720 0720 0839 0924 1024 1119 1219 1319 1419 1419 1519 -- 1607 1653 1745 1852 1932

Thames�Ditton�Home�of�Compassion 0722 0722 0841 0926 1026 1121 1221 1321 1421 1421 1521 -- 1609 1655 1747 1854 1934

Thames�Ditton�Station 0729 0729 0847 0932 1032 1127 1227 1327 1427 1427 1527 -- 1615 1701 1753 1859 1939

Esher�High�School ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1510 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Molesey�Tesco 0737 0737 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1233 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1525 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Beauchamp�Road�Glebelands ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1237 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1530 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
West�Molesey�Central�Square 0742 0742 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1243 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1536 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Fieldcommon�Ansell�Hall 0748 0748 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1247 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1540 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Hersham�Station 0755 0755 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1250 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1543 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Esher�Station�Lower�Green�Road ↓ ↓ 0853 0937 1037 1132 ↓ 1332 1432 1432 1532 -- 1620 1708 1759 1904 1944

Lower�Green�Douglas�Road ↓ ↓ 0856 0940 1040 1135 ↓ 1335 1435 1435 1535 -- 1623 1711 1802 1907 1947

Esher�High�Street ↓ ↓ 0901 0945 1045 1140 ↓ 1340 1440 1440 1540 -- 1630 1718 1808 1912 1952

Hersham�Library 0758 0758 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1253 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ -- ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Esher�High�School 0815 -- ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ -- ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Hersham�Barley�Mow -- -- 0906 0949 1049 1144 ↓ 1344 1444 1444 1544 -- 1634 1724 1814 1916 1956

Hersham�Green -- -- 0908 0951 1051 1146 1256 1346 -- 1446 1546 -- 1636 1726 1816 1918 1958

Queens�Road�Ashley�Road -- -- 0911 0954 1054 1149 1259 1349 -- 1449 1549 -- 1639 1729 1819 -- --

Queens�Road�Haine's�Bridge -- -- 0914 0957 1057 1152 1302 1352 -- 1452 1552 -- 1642 1732 1822 -- --

Weybridge�The�Ship -- -- 0919 1002 1102 1157 1307 1357 -- 1457 1557 -- 1647 1740 1830 -- --

Weybridge�Station -- -- 0924 1007 1107 1202 1312 1402 -- 1502 1602 -- 1652 -- -- -- --

Brooklands�Tesco/M&S -- -- 0929 1012 1112 1207 1317 1407 -- 1507 -- -- 1700 -- -- -- --

Byfleet�&�New�Haw�Station -- -- -- 1014 1114 1209 -- 1409 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

New�Haw�White�Hart -- -- -- 1016 1116 1211 -- 1411 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Addlestone�Tesco -- -- -- 1022 1122 1217 -- 1417 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

515 Saturdays


Service 514

Kingston�Cromwell�Road�Bus�Station 0820 0905 1005 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1545 1630 1720 1835 1915

Surbiton�Station 0833 0918 1018 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1600 1646 1737 1846 1926

Dittons�Winters�Bridge 0839 0924 1024 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1607 1653 1745 1852 1932

Thames�Ditton�Home�of�Compassion 0841 0926 1026 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1609 1655 1747 1854 1934

Thames�Ditton�Station 0847 0932 1032 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1615 1701 1753 1859 1939

Molesey�Tesco ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1233 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Beauchamp�Road�Glebelands ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1237 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
West�Molesey�Central�Square ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1243 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Fieldcommon�Ansell�Hall ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1247 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Hersham�Station ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1250 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Esher�Station�Lower�Green�Road 0853 0937 1037 1132 ↓ 1332 1432 1532 1620 1708 1759 1904 1944

Lower�Green�Douglas�Road 0856 0940 1040 1135 ↓ 1335 1435 1535 1623 1711 1802 1907 1947

Esher�High�Street 0901 0945 1045 1140 ↓ 1340 1440 1540 1630 1718 1808 1912 1952

Hersham�Library ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1253 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Hersham�Barley�Mow 0906 0949 1049 1144 ↓ 1344 1444 1544 1634 1724 1814 1916 1956

Hersham�Green 0908 0951 1051 1146 1256 1346 1446 1546 1636 1726 1816 1918 1958

Queens�Road�Ashley�Road 0911 0954 1054 1149 1259 1349 1449 1549 1639 1729 1819 -- --

Queens�Road�Haine's�Bridge 0914 0957 1057 1152 1302 1352 1452 1552 1642 1732 1822 -- --

Weybridge�The�Ship 0919 1002 1102 1157 1307 1357 1457 1557 1647 1740 1830 -- --

Weybridge�Station 0924 1007 1107 1202 1312 1402 1502 1602 1652 -- -- -- --

Brooklands�Tesco/M&S 0929 1012 1112 1207 1317 1407 1507 ... 1700 -- -- -- --

Byfleet�&�New�Haw�Station -- 1014 1114 1209 -- 1409 -- -- -- -- -- -- --

New�Haw�White�Hart -- 1016 1116 1211 -- 1411 -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Addlestone�Tesco -- 1022 1122 1217 -- 1417 -- -- -- -- -- -- --

515 No
service
on
Sundays
or
Public
Holidays.

Notes: SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only NSD�-�Operates�during�school�holidays�only

Route�814�is�operated�by�Hallmark�Connections.

Operated�by�Falcon
Coaches www.londonbusroutes.net 2.9.17


